Resultat SM i marathon 2017

Inlagt i Stockholm Marathon 3 juni. Arr; Hasselby SK, Sparvagens FK.

Plac Man

Martin Ohman
Mustafa Mohamed
Anders Fransson
Linus Hultegard
Erik Anfalt

Jonas Buud

Bjérn Hammar
Olle Dahlberg

9 Niklas Sjoblom

10 Fredrik Eriksson
11 Fredrik Lundqvist
12 Bjorn Morén

13 Mattias Karlsson
14 Anders Dahiman
15 Fredrik Tedborn
16 Niklas Bitén

17  Tony Hatefnejad
18 Erik Drotz

19 Kristofer Tilderkvist
20 Henrik Orre

21 Daniel Nilsson

22 Martin Gidewall
23 Victor Carlsson
24 Jonathan Weichbrodt
25 Kenneth Boman
26 Tobias Arwidson
27 Victor Zetterquist
28 David Olerup

29 Patrik Wikstrom
30 Patrik Gustavsson
31 Karl Rénnby

32 Simon Karlsson

ONOOT A WN -~

Kvinnor
1 Mikaela Larsson
2 Lisa Ring
3 Charlotte Karlsson
4 Ida-Maria Nicklasson
5 Hanna Lindholm
6 Frida Sédermark
7 Johanna Nilsson
8 Jenny Rutstréom
9 Malin Gibrand
10 Mikaela Kemppi
11 Asa Eriksson
12 Anna Dahlin
13 Susanne Bornmar
14  Camilla Frejd
15 Ingrid Ziegler
16 Elmina Saksi
17 Maria Jansson
18 Karin Schoén

Foédd.
81
79
81
90
76
74
92
87
84
77
77
87
74
81
67
88
87
85
86
76
74

90
94
76
88
78
85
92
85
91
89

85
93
84
86
79
78
80
77
81
73
90
73
75
85
76
80
85
62

Forening/Ort/Land
Hasselby SK

Halle IF

Ranas 4H
Savedalens AIK
Orebro AIK

IFK Mora
Savedalens AIK
Solvikingarna
Terrible Tuesdays Triathlon Club
IK Akele

IK Sisu Nassjo

IK Akele

Stockholm LDK

IK Trasten

Taby IS

Svillinge IF

IFK Skovde FIK

IK NocOut.se
Ryssbergets IK
Bjornstorps IF

FK Studenterna
IFK Tumba

IF Malmé Lép
Molindals AIK
Lulekamraterna
Lima IF

Terrible Tuesdays Triathlon Club
Terrible Tuesdays Triathlon Club
IFK Umea
Tranemo IF Skidor
Enhoérna IF

Arla IF

Sparvagens FK

IK NocOut.se
Hasselby SK
Finspangs AIK
Hudding AIS

Tjalve IF Norrképing
Morjarv SK

Obacka LK

FK Studenterna
Orebro AIK
Halmstad OK
Simlangsdalens IF
IK NocOut.se

SOK Knallen
Orebro AIK

Tjalve IF Norrképing
Kvarnsvedens GolF Friidrott
IF Kville

Sluttid

02:24:11
02:24:35
02:25:08
02:25:48
02:29:24
02:29:50
02:30:23
02:31:23
02:32:43
02:34:04
02:34:13
02:35:30
02:36:06
02:37:07
02:37:36
02:37:37
02:37:45
02:38:25
02:38:44
02:39:11
02:39:28
02:39:52
02:40:25
02:41:47
02:42:39
02:43:28
02:44:25
02:44:25
02:46:20
02:46:52
02:54:15
02:56:01

02:42:21
02:43:14
02:45:21
02:45:30
02:46:26
02:53:29
02:54:26
02:56:46
02:57:10
02:57:37
02:59:06
03:01:05
03:01:35
03:01:51
03:02:51
03:05:56
03:08:02
03:11:37
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